
HOME DAY CONTACT LIST

GAC  |  HOME DAY COMMITTEE
John Granby  |  GAC Co-chair Vice President, Government Markets  |  Lion Apparel, Inc.

PO Box 13576
Dayton OH  45413-0576

937.415.2843 office
937.286.6901 cell

937.415.1994 fax
jgranby@lionapparel.com

Larry Konsin Fire Service Market Manager  |  MSA

1000 Cranberry Woods Dr
Cranberry Township PA  16066-5207 412.327.0005 cell larry.konsin@msanet.com

Karen Burnham Executive Assistant to the Boards  |  FAMA and FEMSA

PO Box 397
Lynnfield MA  01940-0397

781.334.2911 office
617.771.5407 cell

781.334.2911 fax
info@fama.org  |  info@femsa.org

Lynn Powell Executive Assistant  |  IDEX Fire & Safety

607 NW 27th Ave
Ocala FL  34475

352.387.2163 office
352.266.8147 cell

352.629.1579 fax
lpowell@idexcorp.com

Dave Gatton President  |  Development Initiatives, Inc.

1620 Eye St NW  3rd Fl
Washington DC  20006

202.861.6712 office 202.293.3109 fax
dgatton@dinitiatives.com

Dustin Tyler Joyce Director of Special Projects and Research  |  Development Initiatives, Inc.

1620 Eye St NW  3rd Fl
Washington DC  20006

202.861.6759 office 202.293.3109 fax
djoyce@dinitiatives.com

ALLIANCE PARTNERS
International Association of Fire Chiefs (IAFC)
Ken LaSala Director of Government Relations

703.273.9815x347 office klasala@iafc.org

National Volunteer Fire Council (NVFC)
David Finger Director of Government Relations

202.887.5700x12 office dfinger@nvfc.org

Congressional Fire Services Institute (CFSI)
Sean Carroll Director of Legislation

202.371.1277 office scarroll@cfsi.org

home day 2007



HOME DAY CONTACT LIST continued

FAMA/FEMSA GOVERNMENTAL AFFAIRS COMMITTEE (GAC)
Bob Kreps  |  GAC Co-chair President  |  IDEX Fire & Safety

607 NW 27th Ave
Ocala FL  34475

352.387.2160 office
352.207.2984 cell

352.629.1579 fax
rkreps@idexcorp.com

Steve Lawrence  |  GAC Co-chair President  |  Rosecliff Partners, LLC

208 Lower Jaffrey Rd
Dublin NH  03444

603.563.8929 office
603.234.0662 cell

314.439.2895 fax
stevelaw@mac.com

Tim Bendle President  |  U.S. Tanker-Fire Apparatus

762 Brookview
Burlington WI  53105

262.763.6220x12 office
262.215.5111 cell

262.763.0905 fax
timb@ustanker.com

Doug Bonney East Coast Sales Manager  |  Kochek Co., Inc.

27283 Barnes Cir
Parksley VA  23421

860.933.6367 office
860.933.6367 cell

703.852.3971 fax
dougbonney@kochek.com

Ken Creese Director, Sales and Marketing  |  Sutphen Corporation

7000 Columbus Marysville Rd
Amlin OH  43002

614.889.1005 office
614.395.6015 cell

614.889.0874 fax
creese@sutphencorp.com

John Farster Sales Manager  |  Federal Signal Corporation

505 Mall Blvd  Ste 102
Savannah GA  31406 912.660.1694 cell jfarster@fedsig.com

George Goros Vice President, Manufacturing  |  United Plastic Fabricating

165 Flagship Dr
North Andover MA  01845

978.975.4520 office
978.360.5514 cell

978.975.4522 fax
ggoros@unitedplastic.com

Bobby Halton Editor-in-Chief/Education Director  |  Fire Engineering - FDIC

1421 S Sheridan Rd
Tulsa OK  74112

918.832.9306 office
201.406.8278 cell

918.832.9201 fax
roberth@pennwell.com

Bill Latta President  |  RESQTEC

3333 Roerster Rd
Bridgeton MO  63044

314.439.2890 office
314.413.2891 cell

314.439.2895 fax
bill@resqtec.com

Mike Natchipolsky Director of Sales  |  Firehouse.com & EMSResponder.com

11720 Beltsville Dr  Ste 300
Beltsville MD  20705

301.486.3225 office
240.606.4297 cell

202.595.0499 fax
mike.natchipolsky@cygnusb2b.com

Tony Parrino Publisher  |  Homeland Protection Professional

4057 Forest Ave
Western Springs IL  60558

708.246.2525 office 708.246.4152 fax
tony@hppmag.com

Gabriel Steinbach Manager  |  Windmill Hill Consulting, LLC

1004 Dolores Ave
St Louis MO  63132

314.504.0945 office
314.504.0945 cell

314.228.0090 fax
gabe58@mac.com

John Sztykiel President and CEO  |  Spartan Motors, Inc.

1000 Reynolds Rd
Charlotte MI  48813

517.543.6400x318 office
517.230.3716 cell

517.543.5403 fax
jesztyki@spartanmotors.com
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